Data Sheet
Features
• 12 100GbE ports per PX3 module,
delivers the highest density high
speed Ethernet solution per
module, chassis or rack unit
• The industry’s highest emulation
performance for high density 100G

• Stateful L4-7: HTTP, SIP and FTP, Unicast/Multicast RTSP and RAW TCP
• Mobile Backhaul: MPLS-TP, 1588v2 and Synchronous Ethernet
Ordering Information
Test Modules
Part Number Bundled Hardware Description
Spirent Application
Spirent
TestCenter
Avalanche
Commander
PX3-QSFP28-12-100A SPIRENT PX3 100GBE ONLY QSFP28 12-PORTS X
PX3-QSFP28-12-125A SPIRENT PX3 100 25GBE QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-150A SPIRENT PX3 100 40 10GBE QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-175A SPIRENT PX3 100 50 25GBE QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-225A SPIRENT PX3 100 50 40 25 10GBE QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-225A-FLEXE SPIRENT PX3 100 50 40 25 10GBE FLEXE QSFP28 12-PORT X
Hardware Upgrades (available as add-on features after purchase of bundled hardware)
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-FLEXE FLEXE HARDWARE SPEED OPTION FOR PX3-QSFP28-12-225A X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-100G 100G HARDWARE SPEED OPTION FOR PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-50G 50G HARDWARE SPEED OPTION FOR PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-40G 40G HARDWARE SPEED OPTION FOR PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-25G 25G HARDWARE SPEED OPTION FOR PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-10G 10G HARDWARE SPEED OPTION FOR PX3-QSFP28-12 X